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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Event Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 K. Miller/J. Tway 11 MIXED D001 7 419 496 369 496 449 1314 1314 1
2 D. Swift/M. Bess 21 SAME D004 15 433 515 515 354 409 1278 1278 2
3 T. Hanson/D. Mohling 11 MIXED D001 7 403 461 461 420 379 1260 1260 3
4 L. Hall/Z. Hall 7 MIXED D001 15 414 438 438 384 430 1252 1252 4
5 S. Whittle/D. Williams 1 MIXED D001 23 377 467 408 467 337 1212 1212 5
6 R. Morris/J. Scheidegger 17 MIXED D002 9 382 424 345 424 397 1166 1166 6
7 J. Erbe/D. Erbe 9 MIXED D001 11 354 437 327 394 437 1158 1158 7
8 T. Morgan/T. Wright 4 MIXED D001 19 341 422 386 422 343 1151 1151 8
9 M. Schwerdtfeger/B. Carr 17 MIXED D002 9 396 412 404 331 412 1147 1147 9

10 B. Herreman/T. Herreman 16 MIXED D003 13 345 394 341 382 394 1117 1117 10
11 D. Creed/J. Snodgrass 8 MIXED D001 13 377 390 340 390 378 1108 1108 11
12 J. Fleming/P. LeMay 1 MIXED D001 23 383 396 396 368 334 1098 1098 12
13 B. Walls/S. Walls 7 MIXED D001 15 320 398 299 397 398 1094 1094 13
14 D. Swift/J. McAlister 17 MIXED D001 15 430 375 375 346 371 1092 1092 14
15 C. Heatly/R. Heatly 9 MIXED D001 11 368 449 449 302 326 1077 1077 15
16 L. Flores/M. Hoover 6 MIXED D001 17 386 371 360 337 371 1068 1068 16
17 G. Huffman/M. Huffman 8 MIXED D001 13 367 383 383 374 307 1064 1064 17
18 D. Rinzler/S. Dewitt 14 MIXED D003 15 351 370 348 340 370 1058 1058 18
19 M. Fritz/C. Gurezon 6 MIXED D001 17 366 402 292 355 402 1049 1049 19
20 M. Knapp/G. Knapp 2 MIXED D001 23 355 355 335 355 335 1025 1025 20
21 G. Heard/P. Heard 3 MIXED D001 21 324 363 304 355 363 1022 1022 21
22 C. Peterson/J. Bolek 10 MIXED D001 9 297 381 381 343 280 1004 1004 22
23 D. Ackley/D. Masters 13 MIXED D003 17 340 356 356 311 325 992 992 23
24 J. Smith/O. Smith 2 SAME D001 21 342 337 327 337 326 990 990 24
25 T. Smith/D. Smith 16 MIXED D003 13 296 369 304 310 369 983 983 25
26 J. Walls/K. McBee 3 MIXED D001 21 375 352 352 275 338 965 965 26
27 F. Grande/D. Sellers 4 MIXED D001 19 348 329 329 311 284 924 924 27
28 T. Ortiz Diaz/T. Critton 10 MIXED D001 9 324 347 347 260 307 914 914 28
29 R. Marks/S. Marks 5 MIXED D001 17 314 318 318 281 311 910 910 29
30 C. Fry/M. Gieger 12 MIXED D003 19 329 327 263 327 294 884 884 30
31 F. Coy-Rodgers/J. Rodgers 5 MIXED D001 19 315 307 307 272 294 873 873 31
32 S. Ackley/D. Thys 13 MIXED D003 17 284 271 269 271 263 803 803 32
33 K. Juarez/L. Altis 12 MIXED D003 19 316 270 270 269 254 793 793 33
34 R. Potenza/S. Potenza 14 MIXED D003 15 264 270 238 238 270 746 746 34
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Event Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 B. Walls/S. Walls 7 MIXED D001 1 5 320 398 505 299 397 398 1094 321 1415 1415 1
2 T. Morgan/T. Wright 4 MIXED D001 1 9 341 422 510 386 422 343 1151 264 1415 1415 1
3 J. Erbe/D. Erbe 9 MIXED D001 1 1 354 437 514 327 394 437 1158 231 1389 1389 3
4 C. Peterson/J. Bolek 1 0 MIXED D001 9 297 381 509 381 343 280 1004 384 1388 1388 4
5 S. Whittle/D. Williams 1 MIXED D001 2 3 377 467 523 408 467 337 1212 168 1380 1380 5
6 K. Miller/J. Tway 1 1 MIXED D001 7 419 496 517 369 496 449 1314 6 3 1377 1377 6
7 B. Herreman/T. Herreman 1 6 MIXED D003 1 3 345 394 479 341 382 394 1117 255 1372 1372 7
8 T. Smith/D. Smith 1 6 MIXED D003 1 3 296 369 498 304 310 369 983 387 1370 1370 8
9 L. Hall/Z. Hall 7 MIXED D001 1 5 414 438 476 438 384 430 1252 114 1366 1366 9

1 0 T. Hanson/D. Mohling 1 1 MIXED D001 7 403 461 493 461 420 379 1260 9 6 1356 1356 1 0
1 1 G. Heard/P. Heard 3 MIXED D001 2 1 324 363 467 304 355 363 1022 312 1334 1334 1 1
1 2 R. Morris/J. Scheidegger 1 7 MIXED D002 9 382 424 476 345 424 397 1166 156 1322 1322 1 2
1 3 D. Rinzler/S. Dewitt 1 4 MIXED D003 1 5 351 370 449 348 340 370 1058 237 1295 1295 1 3
1 4 D. Swift/M. Bess 2 1 SAME D004 1 5 433 515 520 515 354 409 1278 1 5 1293 1293 1 4
1 5 D. Creed/J. Snodgrass 8 MIXED D001 1 3 377 390 448 340 390 378 1108 174 1282 1282 1 5
1 6 C. Heatly/R. Heatly 9 MIXED D001 1 1 368 449 513 449 302 326 1077 192 1269 1269 1 6
1 7 M. Schwerdtfeger/B. Carr 1 7 MIXED D002 9 396 412 450 404 331 412 1147 114 1261 1261 1 7
1 8 D. Ackley/D. Masters 1 3 MIXED D003 1 7 340 356 445 356 311 325 992 267 1259 1259 1 8
1 9 G. Huffman/M. Huffman 8 MIXED D001 1 3 367 383 448 383 374 307 1064 195 1259 1259 1 8
2 0 M. Knapp/G. Knapp 2 MIXED D001 2 3 355 355 431 335 355 335 1025 228 1253 1253 2 0
2 1 J. Smith/O. Smith 2 SAME D001 2 1 342 337 424 327 337 326 990 261 1251 1251 2 1
2 2 R. Marks/S. Marks 5 MIXED D001 1 7 314 318 431 318 281 311 910 339 1249 1249 2 2
2 3 J. Fleming/P. LeMay 1 MIXED D001 2 3 383 396 446 396 368 334 1098 150 1248 1248 2 3
2 4 M. Fritz/C. Gurezon 6 MIXED D001 1 7 366 402 467 292 355 402 1049 195 1244 1244 2 4
2 5 S. Ackley/D. Thys 1 3 MIXED D003 1 7 284 271 411 269 271 263 803 420 1223 1223 2 5
2 6 T. Ortiz Diaz/T. Critton 1 0 MIXED D001 9 324 347 450 347 260 307 914 309 1223 1223 2 5
2 7 R. Potenza/S. Potenza 1 4 MIXED D003 1 5 264 270 427 238 238 270 746 471 1217 1217 2 7
2 8 L. Flores/M. Hoover 6 MIXED D001 1 7 386 371 418 360 337 371 1068 141 1209 1209 2 8
2 9 F. Coy-Rodgers/J. Rodgers 5 MIXED D001 1 9 315 307 418 307 272 294 873 333 1206 1206 2 9
3 0 C. Fry/M. Gieger 1 2 MIXED D003 1 9 329 327 426 263 327 294 884 297 1181 1181 3 0
3 1 F. Grande/D. Sellers 4 MIXED D001 1 9 348 329 410 329 311 284 924 243 1167 1167 3 1
3 2 J. Walls/K. McBee 3 MIXED D001 2 1 375 352 410 352 275 338 965 174 1139 1139 3 2
3 3 K. Juarez/L. Altis 1 2 MIXED D003 1 9 316 270 381 270 269 254 793 333 1126 1126 3 3
3 4 D. Swift/J. McAlister 1 7 MIXED D001 1 5 430 375 383 375 346 371 1092 2 4 1116 1116 3 4
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